BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 29.04.2025,

SR.
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CASE No.

ID No. 90/2023
ID No. 91/2023

ID No. 92/2023
ID No. 93/2023
ID No.158/2022
ID No.200/2022

ID No.261/2022

ID No.171/2015

ID No. 03/2017

ID No. 86/2018

ID No.165/2020

ID No.178/2020

ID No. 15/2021

ID No.113/2021

ID No.129/2021

ID No.183/2021

ID No.184/2021

ID No.185/2021

ID No.186/2021

ID No.142/2022

ID No.146/2022

ID No.156/2022

ID No.169/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Mohd. Safiulla Khan

Sh. Sachin

Sh. Kishan Pal

Sh. Abdul Majid

Sh. Anil Kumar & 03 Others
Smt. Anita

Sh. Vinod Kumar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
Jamia Millia Islamia University
N.D.M.C.
N.D.M.C.

U.G.C.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Paras Kumar
EVIDENCE
Sh. Ramkaran Mukeriya

Sh. Sandeep Kumar

Smt. Shakuntala Rawat LR's of Late
Sh.Darshan Singh Rawat

Sh. Nirmal Kumar Sharma
Sh. Anas Ahmad

Sh. Yogesh Kumar

Sh. Richh Pal & 02 Ors.
Sh. Ramkishan

Sh. Ajay Singh

Sh. Satyavir Singh

Sh. Ram Kumar

General Secretary- All India Engineering &

General Mazdoor Union

Sh. Nathu & 44 Ors.
Sh. Dharamveer

Sh. Bablu

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.

Air India Sats Airports Services

Chief Post Master, GPO, Kashmere Gate
N.D.M.C.

Punjab National Bank

Standard Chartered Bank & Anr.

C.P.W.D.

EDMC

MMTC & Anr.

MMTC & Anr.

MMTC & Anr.

MMTC & Anr.

1.EDM.C. 2. S.DM.C. 3. N.D.M.C.

SDM.C.
School of Foreign Languages

D.ILALL

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

05.08.

05.08.

05.08.

05.08.

05.08.

05.08.

05.08.

05.08.

05.08.

05.08.

05.08.

05.08.

12.08.

12.08.

12.08.

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025



24 |ID No.30/2023  Sh. Satyabir HP.CL &Anr. 12.08.2025
25 |ID No. 31/2023 Sh. Mahipal HP.CL &Anr. 12.08.2025
26 D No.32/2023  Sh. Omveer HP.CL &Anr 12.08.2025
27 |ID No.33/2023  Sh. Sarjeet Singh HP.CL &Anr. 12.08.2025
28 D No. 34/2023  |Sh. Vinod Singh HP.CL &Anr 12.08.2025
29 D No.112/2023  |Sh. Gazender Singh CBI & Impression Services 12.08.2025
30 [ID No.209/2018  [Sh. Satish Chand Indian Qil Corporation Ltd. 12.08.2025
31 |ID No. 16/2017 Sh. Ashok Kumar Central Bank Of India 12.08.2025
32 D No. 72/2019 Sh. Vijay Kumar Dhanda WAPCOS Ltd. 12.08.2025

33 |ID No.212/2022  |Sh. Shafig Mohd. Container Corporation & Ors.

34 |ID No.213/2022  |Sh. Lokesh Kumar Container Corporation & Ors.

35 [ID No.214/2022  |Sh. Sohil Khan Container Corporation & Ors.

36 |ID N0.233/2019  |Sh. Manoj Kumar AAl & Ors.

37 |ID No.234/2019  Sh. Naval Kishor AA.l. & Ors.

38 [ID No.236/2019  Sh. Mohan Kumar AA.l & Ors.

39 |ID No.238/2019  Sh. Kalu Ram AA.l & Ors.

40 D No.241/2019  Sh. Sunil Singh AA.l & Ors.
ARGUMENTS

41 ID No. 56/2005  Sh. Rajvir Singh D.DA.

Sh. Anil Kumar Lr's of LateSh.

Arvind Kumar

42 |ID No. 49/2012 I.I.T. Roorkee.

43 |ID No. 50/2014 Smt. Sadhna Safdarjung Hospital & Ors.

44 ID No. 40/2016 General Secretary Central Warehousing Corp.

FURTHER PROCEEDING

45 |ID No.184/2018 Sh. Omkar Sharma Bank of Baroda & Ors.

Smt. Asha Sharma & Ors.Legal Heirs of

Bank of Baroda & Ors.
Late Sh. Ramesh Chandra Sharma

46 |ID No.183/2018

47 Misc. Application [Sh. Deepak Kumar & Anr. B.S.N.L.

The cases listed for hearing on 29.04.2025 are adjourned at Sr. No.09 to 32 for the dates shown
against next date of hearing columns.



